
2. Schulcup 2013/14 Mi 26.03.2014 20:17
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

Unterstufe weiblich  (33) 2.9 km   13 P
1(34) 2(39) 3(49) 4(44) 5(45) 6(46) 7(48) 8(54) 9(55) 10(56) 11(62) 12(67) 13(99) Z

1 20 Trummer Rosa 17:31 1:12 2:26 3:33 4:37 5:48 7:43 9:03 10:49 11:19 12:37 16:30 16:15 17:09 17:31
BG GIBS 1:12 1:14 1:07 1:04 1:11 1:55 1:20 1:46 0:30 1:18 3:53 0:54 0:22

2 39 Lueger Anna 18:35 1:18 2:39 3:59 5:02 6:20 8:18 9:34 11:22 11:56 13:38 17:39 17:21 18:15 18:35
BG Kirchengasse 1:18 1:21 1:20 1:03 1:18 1:58 1:16 1:48 0:34 1:42 4:01 0:54 0:20

3 24 Zeiner Elena 19:02 1:11 2:30 3:46 4:55 6:22 8:24 9:37 11:43 12:16 13:51 17:51 17:46 18:42 19:02
BG GIBS 1:11 1:19 1:16 1:09 1:27 2:02 1:13 2:06 0:33 1:35 4:00 0:56 0:20

4 32 Knauder Viktoria 19:54 3:21 5:05 6:07 7:08 8:16 10:10 11:26 13:18 13:47 15:16 19:08 18:46 19:35 19:54
BG Kirchengasse 3:21 1:44 1:02 1:01 1:08 1:54 1:16 1:52 0:29 1:29 3:52 0:49 0:19

5 16 Sladek Laura 22:50 1:18 2:55 4:20 5:33 8:00 10:44 12:36 14:38 15:16 17:02 21:14 21:22 22:28 22:50
BG Kirchengasse 1:18 1:37 1:25 1:13 2:27 2:44 1:52 2:02 0:38 1:46 4:12 0:08 1:06 0:22

6 12 Marti Felicitas 24:12 1:49 3:26 5:15 6:41 7:53 10:07 11:47 14:14 14:51 18:09 22:25 22:39 23:45 24:12
Wimmergymnasium 1:49 1:37 1:49 1:26 1:12 2:14 1:40 2:27 0:37 3:18 4:16 0:14 1:06 0:27

7 6 Aus der Schmitten Helena25:22 1:45 3:22 5:03 6:42 8:12 10:55 14:06 16:20 17:18 19:03 23:39 23:50 24:57 25:22
Wimmergymnasium 1:45 1:37 1:41 1:39 1:30 2:43 3:11 2:14 0:58 1:45 4:36 0:11 1:07 0:25

8 14 Kasper Matilda 25:56 1:35 3:26 5:11 6:59 8:52 12:06 13:43 16:13 17:04 19:10 23:43 24:18 25:36 25:56
Wimmergymnasium 1:35 1:51 1:45 1:48 1:53 3:14 1:37 2:30 0:51 2:06 4:33 0:35 1:18 0:20

9 36 Gröll Anna 25:57 1:34 4:35 6:08 7:38 11:15 14:21 15:32 17:39 18:13 19:53 24:03 24:16 25:35 25:57
BG GIBS 1:34 3:01 1:33 1:30 3:37 3:06 1:11 2:07 0:34 1:40 4:10 0:13 1:19 0:22

10 29 Kalcher Marie 27:04 2:05 3:55 5:28 7:10 9:03 13:51 16:27 18:41 19:24 21:14 25:14 25:31 26:43 27:04
Wimmergymnasium 2:05 1:50 1:33 1:42 1:53 4:48 2:36 2:14 0:43 1:50 4:00 0:17 1:12 0:21

11 9 Beisteiner Nadine 31:10 1:43 3:52 6:19 7:50 11:05 14:31 16:31 19:29 20:21 24:02 28:43 29:22 30:46 31:10
Wimmergymnasium 1:43 2:09 2:27 1:31 3:15 3:26 2:00 2:58 0:52 3:41 4:41 0:39 1:24 0:24

12 30 Zeiner Dora 33:33 4:11 6:36 8:55 10:20 13:47 17:54 20:28 23:21 24:04 26:16 30:49 31:31 33:15 33:33
BG GIBS 4:11 2:25 2:19 1:25 3:27 4:07 2:34 2:53 0:43 2:12 4:33 0:42 1:44 0:18

13 4 Fassl Katharina 35:19 5:29 7:26 9:24 11:17 13:16 18:55 21:04 23:36 24:30 27:24 32:40 33:38 34:57 35:19
BRG Oberschützen 5:29 1:57 1:58 1:53 1:59 5:39 2:09 2:32 0:54 2:54 5:16 0:58 1:19 0:22

14 22 Auer Ronja 36:47 3:20 6:09 8:05 10:19 12:35 17:17 19:30 23:05 23:43 25:41 31:48 34:52 36:26 36:47
NMS II/RS Leibnitz 3:20 2:49 1:56 2:14 2:16 4:42 2:13 3:35 0:38 1:58 6:07 3:04 1:34 0:21

15 3 Kulovics Caroline 37:15 7:25 9:16 11:15 13:08 15:08 20:45 22:55 25:28 26:25 29:15 34:31 35:29 36:53 37:15
Wimmergymnasium 7:25 1:51 1:59 1:53 2:00 5:37 2:10 2:33 0:57 2:50 5:16 0:58 1:24 0:22

16 2 Auer Melinda 37:24 1:53 5:30 9:35 11:21 18:48 22:55 24:40 27:17 28:06 29:56 34:27 35:19 36:54 37:24
NMS II/RS Leibnitz 1:53 3:37 4:05 1:46 7:27 4:07 1:45 2:37 0:49 1:50 4:31 0:52 1:35 0:30

17 5 Lienhart Carina 40:17 12:12 14:06 15:42 20:00 22:00 24:23 25:58 28:48 29:16 32:13 36:42 37:03 39:46 40:17
NMS II/RS Leibnitz 12:12 1:54 1:36 4:18 2:00 2:23 1:35 2:50 0:28 2:57 4:29 0:21 2:43 0:31

18 26 Perl Marie-Theres 42:06 10:46 13:30 16:18 18:35 21:54 26:05 28:56 31:38 32:17 34:37 39:20 40:10 41:39 42:06
BRG Fürstenfeld 10:46 2:44 2:48 2:17 3:19 4:11 2:51 2:42 0:39 2:20 4:43 0:50 1:29 0:27

19 21 Gradwohl Marie 43:30 5:13 8:20 10:40 12:12 14:29 21:32 24:54 28:08 28:51 31:07 40:34 41:40 43:07 43:30
BRG Eisenstadt 5:13 3:07 2:20 1:32 2:17 7:03 3:22 3:14 0:43 2:16 9:27 1:06 1:27 0:23

19 15 Markos Angelika 43:30 8:47 18:52 20:47 22:15 24:13 27:17 31:15 33:28 34:22 37:33 42:09 42:00 43:09 43:30
BRG Oberschützen 8:47 10:05 1:55 1:28 1:58 3:04 3:58 2:13 0:54 3:11 4:36 1:09 0:21

21 38 Jungwirth Laura 46:13 3:58 6:00 11:17 13:30 16:15 27:32 30:46 34:23 35:28 37:58 43:22 44:29 45:50 46:13
BG GIBS 3:58 2:02 5:17 2:13 2:45 11:17 3:14 3:37 1:05 2:30 5:24 1:07 1:21 0:23

22 19 Bariszlovits Ina 47:29 9:11 12:19 14:42 16:14 18:32 25:31 28:56 32:08 32:50 35:06 44:37 45:39 47:05 47:29
BRG Eisenstadt 9:11 3:08 2:23 1:32 2:18 6:59 3:25 3:12 0:42 2:16 9:31 1:02 1:26 0:24

23 7 Zvivko Manuela 51:19 8:23 11:02 13:19 16:49 25:42 28:57 31:04 34:22 35:34 40:16 45:21 49:22 50:56 51:19
NMS II/RS Leibnitz 8:23 2:39 2:17 3:30 8:53 3:15 2:07 3:18 1:12 4:42 5:05 4:01 1:34 0:23

24 33 Bieda Elenea 57:42 2:25 4:23 7:11 8:49 25:50 29:34 31:17 34:46 35:26 37:40 54:44 55:53 57:17 57:42
BRG Fürstenfeld 2:25 1:58 2:48 1:38 17:01 3:44 1:43 3:29 0:40 2:14 17:04 1:09 1:24 0:25

25 13 Macher Jasmin 1:05:27 3:49 5:53 28:52 30:49 32:48 38:48 43:26 50:47 51:52 55:22 1:01:05 1:03:29 1:04:53 1:05:27
NMS II/RS Leibnitz 3:49 2:04 22:59 1:57 1:59 6:00 4:38 7:21 1:05 3:30 5:43 2:24 1:24 0:34

26 1 Eggenberger Laura 1:09:44 21:53 36:47 41:48 43:44 47:42 51:28 53:27 56:16 58:05 59:52 1:05:59 1:07:53 1:09:20 1:09:44
BRG Oberschützen 21:53 14:54 5:01 1:56 3:58 3:46 1:59 2:49 1:49 1:47 6:07 1:54 1:27 0:24

2:31 1:01:27
*31 *65

27 40 Kenedli Melissa 1:15:00 4:27 8:05 10:26 12:10 23:29 28:29 33:26 38:15 45:25 47:05 1:02:49 1:11:57 1:14:17 1:15:00
BRG Eisenstadt 4:27 3:38 2:21 1:44 11:19 5:00 4:57 4:49 7:10 1:40 15:44 9:08 2:20 0:43

28 37 Bredlinger Caroline 1:21:01 2:03 14:05 16:30 18:01 29:15 34:06 39:22 44:15 51:24 53:04 1:08:48 1:17:54 1:20:12 1:21:01
BRG Eisenstadt 2:03 12:02 2:25 1:31 11:14 4:51 5:16 4:53 7:09 1:40 15:44 9:06 2:18 0:49

29 31 Dostal Diana 1:32:55 6:05 26:03 28:27 30:08 41:40 46:24 51:19 56:17 1:03:21 1:05:01 1:21:16 1:29:52 1:32:12 1:32:55
BRG Eisenstadt 6:05 19:58 2:24 1:41 11:32 4:44 4:55 4:58 7:04 1:40 16:15 8:36 2:20 0:43

30 27 Knor Hanna 1:40:57 4:42 9:54 27:24 29:14 49:19 54:46 59:30 1:04:20 1:11:29 1:13:09 1:28:59 1:38:02 1:40:09 1:40:57
BRG Eisenstadt 4:42 5:12 17:30 1:50 20:05 5:27 4:44 4:50 7:09 1:40 15:50 9:03 2:07 0:48

31 25 Havran Anna-Maria 1:44:52 8:47 13:44 31:28 33:13 53:50 58:31 1:03:35 1:08:19 1:15:37 1:17:07 1:33:23 1:41:56 1:44:09 1:44:52
BRG Eisenstadt 8:47 4:57 17:44 1:45 20:37 4:41 5:04 4:44 7:18 1:30 16:16 8:33 2:13 0:43

32 23 Werber Katrin 1:48:53 12:46 17:51 35:27 37:08 57:50 1:02:26 1:07:19 1:12:16 1:19:39 1:21:09 1:37:22 1:45:49 1:48:19 1:48:53
BRG Eisenstadt 12:46 5:05 17:36 1:41 20:42 4:36 4:53 4:57 7:23 1:30 16:13 8:27 2:30 0:34

18 Boh Conny Fehlst 2:35 5:16 ----- 17:45 19:36 24:00 25:43 28:11 28:55 31:06 35:41 36:26 37:52 38:17
BG Kirchengasse 2:35 2:41 12:29 1:51 4:24 1:43 2:28 0:44 2:11 4:35 0:45 1:26 0:25

Unterstufe männlich  (42) 3.0 km   15 P
1(32) 2(68) 3(34) 4(38) 5(49) 6(40) 7(43) 8(47) 9(48) 10(53) 11(56) 12(62) 13(67) 14(61)

15(99) Z

1 49 Ritter Jan 20:27 0:26 0:48 1:45 3:16 4:14 4:53 5:36 7:45 8:59 10:47 12:39 19:11 18:47 19:18
BRG Fürstenfeld 0:26 0:22 0:57 1:31 0:58 0:39 0:43 2:09 1:14 1:48 1:52 6:32 0:31

20:09 20:27 15:37
0:51 0:18 *65

2 63 Weiß Nico 24:06 0:21 1:01 2:09 4:08 6:10 7:09 8:08 11:01 12:44 14:30 16:46 22:15 22:10 22:42
BRG Fürstenfeld 0:21 0:40 1:08 1:59 2:02 0:59 0:59 2:53 1:43 1:46 2:16 5:29 0:32

23:40 24:06 18:29
0:58 0:26 *65

3 216 Käfer Oskar 25:31 0:32 0:59 1:53 4:45 6:55 7:49 9:58 12:13 13:59 16:34 19:11 24:04 23:51 24:22
Gym Ursulinen 0:32 0:27 0:54 2:52 2:10 0:54 2:09 2:15 1:46 2:35 2:37 4:53 0:31

25:12 25:31 20:29
0:50 0:19 *65

4 73 Stadlober Raphael 26:03 0:30 1:02 2:19 4:46 6:05 7:06 8:23 11:27 13:30 15:35 18:08 23:11 23:32 24:10
BRG Fürstenfeld 0:30 0:32 1:17 2:27 1:19 1:01 1:17 3:04 2:03 2:05 2:33 5:03 0:21 0:38

25:43 26:03 19:22
1:33 0:20 *65



2. Schulcup 2013/14 Mi 26.03.2014 20:17
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

Unterstufe männlich  (42) 3.0 km   15 P (Forts.)

1(32) 2(68) 3(34) 4(38) 5(49) 6(40) 7(43) 8(47) 9(48) 10(53) 11(56) 12(62) 13(67) 14(61)
15(99) Z

5 43 Holper Leo 26:22 0:32 0:58 2:05 3:51 4:51 5:50 6:56 9:31 11:07 13:26 16:03 24:17 24:34 25:14
BRG Fürstenfeld 0:32 0:26 1:07 1:46 1:00 0:59 1:06 2:35 1:36 2:19 2:37 8:14 0:17 0:40

26:04 26:22 19:43
0:50 0:18 *65

6 76 Brabek Paul 27:02 0:27 0:57 1:57 5:58 6:54 7:36 8:23 12:43 16:03 17:48 20:44 25:21 25:11 25:43
BRG Fürstenfeld 0:27 0:30 1:00 4:01 0:56 0:42 0:47 4:20 3:20 1:45 2:56 4:37 0:32

26:38 27:02 21:44
0:55 0:24 *65

7 80 Wiener Adam 29:32 0:25 0:47 1:51 6:12 7:28 9:29 10:37 13:39 15:27 17:49 20:56 27:42 27:38 28:09
NMS Oberschützen 0:25 0:22 1:04 4:21 1:16 2:01 1:08 3:02 1:48 2:22 3:07 6:46 0:31

29:12 29:32 23:49
1:03 0:20 *65

8 67 Fabian Sebastian 29:49 0:26 0:58 3:19 5:35 7:57 9:19 13:13 15:38 17:25 19:19 21:45 27:10 27:52 28:28
BRG Fürstenfeld 0:26 0:32 2:21 2:16 2:22 1:22 3:54 2:25 1:47 1:54 2:26 5:25 0:42 0:36

29:28 29:49 23:09
1:00 0:21 *65

9 45 Kremshofer Samuel 29:51 0:29 0:57 2:31 4:24 6:27 7:46 8:36 11:33 13:16 15:28 18:01 27:14 27:38 28:21
BRG Fürstenfeld 0:29 0:28 1:34 1:53 2:03 1:19 0:50 2:57 1:43 2:12 2:33 9:13 0:24 0:43

29:22 29:51 22:41
1:01 0:29 *65

10 60 Pur Alexander 30:00 0:34 1:50 3:17 5:16 6:43 7:42 9:01 12:41 14:28 20:14 22:46 28:15 28:09 28:44
BG GIBS 0:34 1:16 1:27 1:59 1:27 0:59 1:19 3:40 1:47 5:46 2:32 5:29 0:35

29:40 30:00 24:29
0:56 0:20 *65

11 66 Kundörfer Jan 31:42 0:29 0:53 2:24 6:06 9:56 11:17 15:12 17:30 19:25 21:10 23:24 29:37 29:46 30:21
BG Kirchengasse 0:29 0:24 1:31 3:42 3:50 1:21 3:55 2:18 1:55 1:45 2:14 6:13 0:09 0:35

31:22 31:42 25:07
1:01 0:20 *65

12 56 Novak Lukas 32:30 2:14 2:43 4:02 9:18 11:58 13:31 15:12 18:25 20:40 22:43 25:21 30:31 30:28 31:13
BG Pestalozzi 2:14 0:29 1:19 5:16 2:40 1:33 1:41 3:13 2:15 2:03 2:38 5:10 0:45

32:11 32:30 26:51
0:58 0:19 *65

13 74 Hötzl Ben 33:02 0:35 1:15 3:34 6:47 8:36 11:13 12:21 16:00 17:54 20:17 24:15 29:29 30:17 31:10
Gym Ursulinen 0:35 0:40 2:19 3:13 1:49 2:37 1:08 3:39 1:54 2:23 3:58 5:14 0:48 0:53

32:40 33:02 25:33
1:30 0:22 *65

14 213 Prettner Benjamin 35:29 0:34 1:13 4:27 7:26 9:01 10:12 11:22 15:04 16:51 19:28 23:06 30:27 32:55 33:41
BG/BRG Seebacher 0:34 0:39 3:14 2:59 1:35 1:11 1:10 3:42 1:47 2:37 3:38 7:21 2:28 0:46

35:04 35:29 26:33
1:23 0:25 *65

15 58 Kirnbauer Paul 36:08 0:34 1:14 3:24 14:36 15:43 17:18 18:27 21:14 22:49 24:56 27:17 33:24 33:56 34:28
NMS Oberschützen 0:34 0:40 2:10 11:12 1:07 1:35 1:09 2:47 1:35 2:07 2:21 6:07 0:32 0:32

35:42 36:08
1:14 0:26

16 77 Altenburger Maximilian37:06 0:45 1:25 2:53 7:13 9:07 10:34 13:09 17:05 19:00 23:56 27:17 33:16 34:38 35:22
BRG Eisenstadt 0:45 0:40 1:28 4:20 1:54 1:27 2:35 3:56 1:55 4:56 3:21 5:59 1:22 0:44

36:43 37:06 29:46
1:21 0:23 *65

17 214 Mayer Philipp 37:36 0:43 1:38 4:54 7:01 9:05 10:01 12:04 15:06 18:01 20:36 28:46 34:32 35:10 35:52
Gym Ursulinen 0:43 0:55 3:16 2:07 2:04 0:56 2:03 3:02 2:55 2:35 8:10 5:46 0:38 0:42

37:12 37:36 30:19
1:20 0:24 *65

18 10 Hammer Marcel 37:54 0:32 0:59 2:29 5:50 10:17 11:38 13:00 17:53 20:02 24:44 27:56 34:08 35:30 36:15
NMS II/RS Leibnitz 0:32 0:27 1:30 3:21 4:27 1:21 1:22 4:53 2:09 4:42 3:12 6:12 1:22 0:45

37:32 37:54 29:48
1:17 0:22 *65

19 215 Christandl Alessandro 40:00 0:39 3:41 6:55 9:09 11:16 12:04 14:13 17:19 20:08 22:40 30:49 36:42 37:27 38:15
Gym Ursulinen 0:39 3:02 3:14 2:14 2:07 0:48 2:09 3:06 2:49 2:32 8:09 5:53 0:45 0:48

39:32 40:00 32:28
1:17 0:28 *65

20 78 Blünegger Phillip 40:26 0:32 1:09 2:39 5:51 7:48 9:03 13:16 17:18 19:20 25:00 28:49 35:16 36:22 38:40
BRG Fürstenfeld 0:32 0:37 1:30 3:12 1:57 1:15 4:13 4:02 2:02 5:40 3:49 6:27 1:06 2:18

39:55 40:26 31:11
1:15 0:31 *65

21 70 Altenburger Alexander 40:33 0:47 1:39 3:06 14:06 15:15 17:16 20:38 23:40 25:28 28:02 31:29 37:34 38:33 39:02
BRG Eisenstadt 0:47 0:52 1:27 11:00 1:09 2:01 3:22 3:02 1:48 2:34 3:27 6:05 0:59 0:29

40:12 40:33 33:23
1:10 0:21 *65

22 69 Bauer Thomas 40:58 0:35 1:10 2:25 16:16 17:19 19:32 20:35 23:23 25:10 28:42 31:21 37:53 39:04 39:40
NMS Oberschützen 0:35 0:35 1:15 13:51 1:03 2:13 1:03 2:48 1:47 3:32 2:39 6:32 1:11 0:36

40:37 40:58 34:04
0:57 0:21 *65

23 79 Teichmann Tobias 43:12 0:39 1:48 3:41 8:10 9:34 11:34 12:43 15:50 19:15 22:51 28:10 38:15 40:25 41:33
BG Kirchengasse 0:39 1:09 1:53 4:29 1:24 2:00 1:09 3:07 3:25 3:36 5:19 10:05 2:10 1:08

42:35 43:12 30:09
1:02 0:37 *65

24 68 Serdar Maximilian 44:36 0:37 1:38 5:08 7:48 15:11 17:03 25:08 27:58 29:45 32:12 35:35 41:42 42:35 43:10
BRG Eisenstadt 0:37 1:01 3:30 2:40 7:23 1:52 8:05 2:50 1:47 2:27 3:23 6:07 0:53 0:35

44:14 44:36 37:12
1:04 0:22 *65

25 51 Pepper David 45:00 0:48 3:17 5:25 10:43 12:32 14:28 16:35 21:31 24:04 27:53 33:56 41:03 42:12 43:09
BRG Kepler 0:48 2:29 2:08 5:18 1:49 1:56 2:07 4:56 2:33 3:49 6:03 7:07 1:09 0:57

44:26 45:00 36:53
1:17 0:34 *65



2. Schulcup 2013/14 Mi 26.03.2014 20:17
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

Unterstufe männlich  (42) 3.0 km   15 P (Forts.)

1(32) 2(68) 3(34) 4(38) 5(49) 6(40) 7(43) 8(47) 9(48) 10(53) 11(56) 12(62) 13(67) 14(61)
15(99) Z

26 72 Pauer Marcel 47:29 0:35 1:16 2:30 7:47 9:49 11:00 14:03 17:14 18:59 34:10 37:42 43:39 45:06 45:50
BRG Eisenstadt 0:35 0:41 1:14 5:17 2:02 1:11 3:03 3:11 1:45 15:11 3:32 5:57 1:27 0:44

47:06 47:29 39:39
1:16 0:23 *65

27 71 Hettlinger Stefan 47:43 0:33 1:17 10:32 11:59 13:37 15:30 16:32 19:25 21:06 36:20 39:05 45:46 45:46 46:18
NMS Oberschützen 0:33 0:44 9:15 1:27 1:38 1:53 1:02 2:53 1:41 15:14 2:45 6:41 0:00 0:32

47:20 47:43 41:53
1:02 0:23 *65

28 54 Maracek Maximilian 50:27 0:51 1:32 7:45 10:20 11:51 14:32 15:36 21:16 23:48 34:29 39:02 47:27 48:28 49:12
BRG Eisenstadt 0:51 0:41 6:13 2:35 1:31 2:41 1:04 5:40 2:32 10:41 4:33 8:25 1:01 0:44

50:04 50:27 42:38
0:52 0:23 *65

29 55 Biehl Jaque 50:30 0:31 1:04 2:49 8:09 9:51 12:21 13:20 19:01 21:50 32:23 36:42 45:24 48:06 48:59
NMS Oberschützen 0:31 0:33 1:45 5:20 1:42 2:30 0:59 5:41 2:49 10:33 4:19 8:42 2:42 0:53

50:04 50:30 40:31
1:05 0:26 *65

30 65 Huber Serkan 50:45 0:28 1:08 2:12 13:45 21:10 23:01 31:03 33:49 35:33 38:09 41:37 47:42 48:40 49:12
BRG Eisenstadt 0:28 0:40 1:04 11:33 7:25 1:51 8:02 2:46 1:44 2:36 3:28 6:05 0:58 0:32

50:21 50:45 43:22
1:09 0:24 *65

31 48 Wagner Marvin 51:00 0:32 1:10 2:31 16:34 17:43 19:35 21:37 27:13 29:16 33:42 38:29 47:12 47:55 49:14
NMS Oberschützen 0:32 0:38 1:21 14:03 1:09 1:52 2:02 5:36 2:03 4:26 4:47 8:43 0:43 1:19

50:33 51:00 42:09
1:19 0:27 *65

32 59 Mad Maximilian 54:25 0:51 1:42 6:30 9:53 14:19 17:54 19:30 25:20 27:18 36:45 39:27 46:15 46:39 53:19
BRG Eisenstadt 0:51 0:51 4:48 3:23 4:26 3:35 1:36 5:50 1:58 9:27 2:42 6:48 0:24 6:40

54:02 54:25 41:38
0:43 0:23 *65

33 53 Ertl Tobias 54:27 2:04 2:52 9:49 12:33 14:01 16:41 17:46 23:28 26:21 36:51 41:05 49:50 51:52 52:58
NMS Oberschützen 2:04 0:48 6:57 2:44 1:28 2:40 1:05 5:42 2:53 10:30 4:14 8:45 2:02 1:06

54:04 54:27 44:52
1:06 0:23 *65

34 52 Scheffel Emin 58:35 0:35 1:13 4:35 8:22 9:53 11:31 14:08 19:46 22:31 37:26 41:55 50:26 52:25 56:49
BRG Fürstenfeld 0:35 0:38 3:22 3:47 1:31 1:38 2:37 5:38 2:45 14:55 4:29 8:31 1:59 4:24

58:11 58:35 44:15 54:33
1:22 0:24 *65 *99

35 44 Peschek Max 58:51 1:41 2:43 4:06 19:58 27:20 27:51 29:52 35:12 37:16 41:46 46:27 55:12 55:55 57:06
NMS Oberschützen 1:41 1:02 1:23 15:52 7:22 0:31 2:01 5:20 2:04 4:30 4:41 8:45 0:43 1:11

58:22 58:51 50:08
1:16 0:29 *65

36 62 Amtmann Matthias 1:06:47 0:42 3:29 17:14 19:50 27:09 29:01 37:06 40:35 44:14 53:48 57:02 1:03:44 1:04:07 1:04:56
NMS Oberschützen 0:42 2:47 13:45 2:36 7:19 1:52 8:05 3:29 3:39 9:34 3:14 6:42 0:23 0:49

1:06:25 1:06:47 59:49
1:29 0:22 *65

37 64 Grundnig Jonas 1:08:04 0:48 1:36 3:34 10:54 12:47 13:51 41:04 45:16 47:06 52:52 56:58 1:03:19 1:05:19 1:06:29
Gym Ursulinen 0:48 0:48 1:58 7:20 1:53 1:04 27:13 4:12 1:50 5:46 4:06 6:21 2:00 1:10

1:07:38 1:08:04 58:46
1:09 0:26 *65

38 47 Kovacs Sebastian 1:08:22 0:50 1:23 3:40 14:16 21:26 22:37 24:07 29:57 32:38 47:17 52:01 1:00:36 1:02:32 1:06:48
BRG Fürstenfeld 0:50 0:33 2:17 10:36 7:10 1:11 1:30 5:50 2:41 14:39 4:44 8:35 1:56 4:16

1:07:55 1:08:22 54:20
1:07 0:27 *65

39 46 Rudolf Lukas 1:08:24 0:52 1:28 4:50 15:37 23:06 23:48 29:00 32:16 35:26 46:26 51:34 57:10 1:06:06 1:07:00
NMS Oberschützen 0:52 0:36 3:22 10:47 7:29 0:42 5:12 3:16 3:10 11:00 5:08 5:36 8:56 0:54

1:07:58 1:08:24
0:58 0:26

40 42 Ulreich Marcel 1:16:45 0:29 1:48 6:29 24:06 31:17 32:08 37:18 40:33 43:48 54:49 59:55 1:05:34 1:14:27 1:15:23
NMS Oberschützen 0:29 1:19 4:41 17:37 7:11 0:51 5:10 3:15 3:15 11:01 5:06 5:39 8:53 0:56

1:16:22 1:16:45
0:59 0:23

50 Latiffaj Denis Fehlst 0:36 1:29 3:02 ----- 12:11 15:37 21:05 24:39 27:43 38:53 43:48 49:42 58:31 59:33
NMS Oberschützen 0:36 0:53 1:33 9:09 3:26 5:28 3:34 3:04 11:10 4:55 5:54 8:49 1:02

1:00:26 1:00:52
0:53 0:26

75 Ferk David Fehlst 0:54 2:03 8:10 9:39 ----- 39:34 40:42 42:48 44:46 50:08 57:48 ----- 1:05:13 1:06:26
BG Kirchengasse 0:54 1:09 6:07 1:29 29:55 1:08 2:06 1:58 5:22 7:40 7:25 1:13

1:07:30 1:07:59 58:43
1:04 0:29 *65

Oberstufe weiblich  (21) 3.6 km   17 P
1(68) 2(34) 3(38) 4(37) 5(42) 6(43) 7(49) 8(47) 9(46) 10(48) 11(51) 12(53) 13(56) 14(58)

15(59) 16(63) 17(99) Z

1 92 Kalcher Hannah 28:56 0:51 2:05 4:00 5:08 7:29 9:34 10:47 12:46 14:13 15:28 16:35 17:57 20:19 24:12
Wimmergymnasium 0:51 1:14 1:55 1:08 2:21 2:05 1:13 1:59 1:27 1:15 1:07 1:22 2:22 3:53

26:01 28:06 28:38 28:56
1:49 2:05 0:32 0:18

2 95 Hoffmann Hannah 30:14 1:02 2:05 3:56 5:28 9:14 11:11 12:28 14:09 15:36 17:00 18:14 19:49 22:09 24:45
Wimmergymnasium 1:02 1:03 1:51 1:32 3:46 1:57 1:17 1:41 1:27 1:24 1:14 1:35 2:20 2:36

26:58 29:20 29:53 30:14
2:13 2:22 0:33 0:21

3 85 Kalcher Magdalena 33:00 0:48 1:53 3:59 7:01 9:57 13:03 14:29 16:16 18:21 19:39 20:56 22:45 25:04 27:50
Wimmergymnasium 0:48 1:05 2:06 3:02 2:56 3:06 1:26 1:47 2:05 1:18 1:17 1:49 2:19 2:46

29:53 32:03 32:40 33:00
2:03 2:10 0:37 0:20



2. Schulcup 2013/14 Mi 26.03.2014 20:17
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Pl Stnr Name Zeit

Oberstufe weiblich  (21) 3.6 km   17 P (Forts.)

1(68) 2(34) 3(38) 4(37) 5(42) 6(43) 7(49) 8(47) 9(46) 10(48) 11(51) 12(53) 13(56) 14(58)
15(59) 16(63) 17(99) Z

4 107 Kapser Ida 33:17 1:07 2:22 4:45 6:23 9:35 12:05 14:05 15:54 17:47 19:18 20:39 22:09 24:46 27:52
Wimmergymnasium 1:07 1:15 2:23 1:38 3:12 2:30 2:00 1:49 1:53 1:31 1:21 1:30 2:37 3:06

30:11 32:17 32:56 33:17
2:19 2:06 0:39 0:21

5 109 Erhart Antonia 33:43 0:41 1:43 3:34 5:55 11:04 13:10 14:31 16:10 17:50 19:00 20:04 21:41 23:40 26:23
BRG Kepler 0:41 1:02 1:51 2:21 5:09 2:06 1:21 1:39 1:40 1:10 1:04 1:37 1:59 2:43

29:11 32:50 33:23 33:43
2:48 3:39 0:33 0:20

6 98 Fend Sara 34:18 0:50 1:57 3:56 5:19 7:54 10:10 14:06 15:34 17:24 18:46 19:57 21:29 23:50 27:22
BG Kirchengasse 0:50 1:07 1:59 1:23 2:35 2:16 3:56 1:28 1:50 1:22 1:11 1:32 2:21 3:32

30:16 33:18 33:55 34:18
2:54 3:02 0:37 0:23

7 91 Granitz Julia 34:31 3:04 4:17 6:18 7:29 9:52 11:43 12:58 14:48 16:31 17:58 20:30 22:24 25:25 29:08
BORG Jennersdorf 3:04 1:13 2:01 1:11 2:23 1:51 1:15 1:50 1:43 1:27 2:32 1:54 3:01 3:43

31:26 33:28 34:13 34:31
2:18 2:02 0:45 0:18

8 104 Kiss Erzsi 35:58 1:24 3:10 5:36 7:59 13:07 15:11 16:29 18:15 19:46 21:04 22:10 23:42 25:50 28:27
BRG Eisenstadt 1:24 1:46 2:26 2:23 5:08 2:04 1:18 1:46 1:31 1:18 1:06 1:32 2:08 2:37

31:23 34:48 35:36 35:58
2:56 3:25 0:48 0:22

9 89 Prach Doris 38:34 1:11 2:15 4:15 7:01 10:00 12:51 14:19 16:16 17:58 19:30 20:52 27:06 29:30 33:25
BRG Kepler 1:11 1:04 2:00 2:46 2:59 2:51 1:28 1:57 1:42 1:32 1:22 6:14 2:24 3:55

35:29 37:40 38:16 38:34
2:04 2:11 0:36 0:18

10 100 Krainz Magdalena 39:15 1:14 2:31 4:53 6:34 15:53 17:58 19:28 21:24 22:55 24:24 25:35 27:16 29:56 33:33
BRG Kepler 1:14 1:17 2:22 1:41 9:19 2:05 1:30 1:56 1:31 1:29 1:11 1:41 2:40 3:37

35:54 38:04 38:58 39:15
2:21 2:10 0:54 0:17

11 103 Pretschuh Teresa 40:19 0:59 2:19 5:27 7:15 11:44 13:51 15:37 17:35 19:32 21:07 22:40 24:53 28:14 31:45
BG Kirchengasse 0:59 1:20 3:08 1:48 4:29 2:07 1:46 1:58 1:57 1:35 1:33 2:13 3:21 3:31

34:27 36:49 39:58 40:19
2:42 2:22 3:09 0:21

12 94 Fladerer Alisia 40:28 0:59 3:27 5:53 7:35 16:54 19:01 20:36 22:27 24:04 25:30 26:39 28:19 31:16 34:46
BRG Kepler 0:59 2:28 2:26 1:42 9:19 2:07 1:35 1:51 1:37 1:26 1:09 1:40 2:57 3:30

37:08 39:15 40:02 40:28
2:22 2:07 0:47 0:26

13 106 Schenkermayer Lisa 44:43 1:26 3:25 7:17 9:00 14:28 17:06 20:47 23:02 25:00 26:49 28:10 29:55 32:39 36:07
BRG Eisenstadt 1:26 1:59 3:52 1:43 5:28 2:38 3:41 2:15 1:58 1:49 1:21 1:45 2:44 3:28

39:33 42:12 43:49 44:43
3:26 2:39 1:37 0:54

14 88 Timpe Veronika 45:05 0:56 2:28 6:04 7:39 12:28 15:34 17:38 20:24 22:41 24:18 26:20 28:22 31:59 36:24
Wimmergymnasium 0:56 1:32 3:36 1:35 4:49 3:06 2:04 2:46 2:17 1:37 2:02 2:02 3:37 4:25

39:41 43:51 44:43 45:05
3:17 4:10 0:52 0:22

15 111 Brandl Lena 47:57 1:13 7:09 11:15 12:45 18:26 21:02 24:43 26:45 28:46 30:36 32:00 33:45 36:19 39:49
BRG Eisenstadt 1:13 5:56 4:06 1:30 5:41 2:36 3:41 2:02 2:01 1:50 1:24 1:45 2:34 3:30

43:29 46:01 47:35 47:57
3:40 2:32 1:34 0:22

16 99 Altenburger Nina 49:45 1:51 3:28 7:40 9:28 13:03 18:27 19:44 21:55 28:32 31:11 32:36 34:16 38:48 43:13
BRG Eisenstadt 1:51 1:37 4:12 1:48 3:35 5:24 1:17 2:11 6:37 2:39 1:25 1:40 4:32 4:25

46:04 48:00 49:26 49:45
2:51 1:56 1:26 0:19

17 90 Glatz Stefanie 52:51 5:07 6:21 8:24 9:36 12:55 17:18 19:31 22:43 25:56 27:55 30:25 33:39 38:24 43:48
HBLA Oberwart 5:07 1:14 2:03 1:12 3:19 4:23 2:13 3:12 3:13 1:59 2:30 3:14 4:45 5:24

47:43 51:07 52:24 52:51
3:55 3:24 1:17 0:27

18 87 Jamy Celina 58:55 2:47 4:11 14:27 15:40 18:58 23:20 25:34 28:47 31:59 33:55 36:24 39:43 44:27 49:53
BORG Jennersdorf 2:47 1:24 10:16 1:13 3:18 4:22 2:14 3:13 3:12 1:56 2:29 3:19 4:44 5:26

53:51 57:11 58:27 58:55
3:58 3:20 1:16 0:28

19 83 Reithmaier Manuela 1:06:51 1:43 3:47 10:49 13:04 26:04 31:25 33:31 36:45 39:59 41:59 44:22 47:37 52:21 57:46
HBLA Oberwart 1:43 2:04 7:02 2:15 13:00 5:21 2:06 3:14 3:14 2:00 2:23 3:15 4:44 5:25

1:01:47 1:05:10 1:06:24 1:06:51
4:01 3:23 1:14 0:27

20 86 Ferstl Jennifer 1:10:10 1:40 4:52 14:17 15:41 41:39 43:55 45:37 47:26 49:28 51:01 52:38 54:36 58:08 1:01:42
HBLA Oberwart 1:40 3:12 9:25 1:24 25:58 2:16 1:42 1:49 2:02 1:33 1:37 1:58 3:32 3:34

1:04:19 1:06:38 1:09:46 1:10:10
2:37 2:19 3:08 0:24

110 Scheikl Agnes Fehlst 1:00 2:02 ----- 6:52 10:18 12:56 15:01 16:49 18:25 19:37 20:41 22:41 25:00 28:05
BRG Fürstenfeld 1:00 1:02 4:50 3:26 2:38 2:05 1:48 1:36 1:12 1:04 2:00 2:19 3:05

30:19 33:49 34:29 34:50
2:14 3:30 0:40 0:21

Oberstufe männlich  (34) 3.9 km   19 P
1(31) 2(68) 3(37) 4(38) 5(40) 6(42) 7(41) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(51) 12(53) 13(56) 14(65)

15(58) 16(59) 17(61) 18(63) 19(99) Z

1 113 Gremmel Richard 25:22 0:43 1:57 3:43 6:09 7:13 7:59 8:32 10:05 11:33 13:14 14:25 15:33 17:44 18:32
HTBL Pinkafeld 0:43 1:14 1:46 2:26 1:04 0:46 0:33 1:33 1:28 1:41 1:11 1:08 2:11 0:48

20:17 22:26 23:07 24:25 25:03 25:22
1:45 2:09 0:41 1:18 0:38 0:19

2 149 Gröll Georg 25:39 0:47 2:05 4:00 5:35 7:30 8:38 9:14 10:44 12:19 14:12 15:24 16:31 18:26 19:24
BG GIBS 0:47 1:18 1:55 1:35 1:55 1:08 0:36 1:30 1:35 1:53 1:12 1:07 1:55 0:58

21:05 22:47 23:32 24:49 25:19 25:39
1:41 1:42 0:45 1:17 0:30 0:20
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Pl Stnr Name Zeit

Oberstufe männlich  (34) 3.9 km   19 P (Forts.)

1(31) 2(68) 3(37) 4(38) 5(40) 6(42) 7(41) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(51) 12(53) 13(56) 14(65)
15(58) 16(59) 17(61) 18(63) 19(99) Z

3 123 Hellmayr Valentin 26:54 0:47 2:10 3:57 5:26 7:41 8:50 9:25 11:02 12:47 14:33 16:05 17:09 18:57 19:50
BRG Kepler 0:47 1:23 1:47 1:29 2:15 1:09 0:35 1:37 1:45 1:46 1:32 1:04 1:48 0:53

22:27 23:56 24:52 26:03 26:35 26:54
2:37 1:29 0:56 1:11 0:32 0:19

4 157 Lerchegger Bernhard 28:15 0:53 2:36 4:51 6:15 8:54 9:52 10:34 12:28 14:32 16:17 17:25 18:45 20:27 21:28
BRG Kepler 0:53 1:43 2:15 1:24 2:39 0:58 0:42 1:54 2:04 1:45 1:08 1:20 1:42 1:01

23:24 25:13 26:00 27:24 27:58 28:15
1:56 1:49 0:47 1:24 0:34 0:17

5 141 Rudlof Max 29:43 0:48 2:23 4:44 6:21 8:15 9:12 9:47 11:48 14:03 16:11 17:55 19:11 21:11 22:44
HIB Liebenau 0:48 1:35 2:21 1:37 1:54 0:57 0:35 2:01 2:15 2:08 1:44 1:16 2:00 1:33

24:38 26:36 27:26 28:53 29:26 29:43
1:54 1:58 0:50 1:27 0:33 0:17

6 125 Krenn Martin 31:58 0:52 2:22 4:58 6:28 7:49 8:43 9:24 11:48 13:39 16:02 17:42 19:11 21:34 24:54
BRG Fürstenfeld 0:52 1:30 2:36 1:30 1:21 0:54 0:41 2:24 1:51 2:23 1:40 1:29 2:23 3:20

27:20 28:56 29:53 31:09 31:41 31:58
2:26 1:36 0:57 1:16 0:32 0:17

7 116 Allwinger Herwig 35:23 0:50 2:24 4:30 6:05 8:41 9:34 10:07 11:52 13:30 17:52 19:32 23:54 25:57 27:17
NMS II/RS Leibnitz 0:50 1:34 2:06 1:35 2:36 0:53 0:33 1:45 1:38 4:22 1:40 4:22 2:03 1:20

29:33 31:40 32:33 34:21 35:05 35:23 15:40
2:16 2:07 0:53 1:48 0:44 0:18 *47

8 132 Oswald Fabian 39:24 1:01 3:51 7:08 8:39 12:12 13:43 14:36 17:29 19:17 21:37 23:17 26:33 29:18 30:48
HBLA Oberwart 1:01 2:50 3:17 1:31 3:33 1:31 0:53 2:53 1:48 2:20 1:40 3:16 2:45 1:30

33:08 35:30 36:33 37:51 39:08 39:24
2:20 2:22 1:03 1:18 1:17 0:16

9 145 Zechner Andreas 41:13 1:12 2:58 5:45 8:41 11:29 14:45 15:26 18:04 20:41 23:41 25:47 27:22 29:41 31:17
BRG Fürstenfeld 1:12 1:46 2:47 2:56 2:48 3:16 0:41 2:38 2:37 3:00 2:06 1:35 2:19 1:36

34:22 36:49 38:25 40:15 40:56 41:13
3:05 2:27 1:36 1:50 0:41 0:17

10 120 Klingenstein Nikolaus 42:11 0:49 3:55 7:28 10:27 16:22 18:36 19:32 21:46 23:41 25:56 27:41 29:05 31:32 34:52
Wimmergymnasium 0:49 3:06 3:33 2:59 5:55 2:14 0:56 2:14 1:55 2:15 1:45 1:24 2:27 3:20

37:21 39:02 40:02 41:17 41:52 42:11
2:29 1:41 1:00 1:15 0:35 0:19

11 142 Starman Emanuel 43:50 1:03 2:53 5:22 7:17 10:20 11:30 13:48 15:53 19:46 22:20 23:53 26:44 28:48 30:03
BORG Jennersdorf 1:03 1:50 2:29 1:55 3:03 1:10 2:18 2:05 3:53 2:34 1:33 2:51 2:04 1:15

36:51 39:06 40:06 41:22 43:30 43:50
6:48 2:15 1:00 1:16 2:08 0:20

12 124 Zach Oliver 46:36 0:56 2:46 6:05 8:05 9:45 10:55 11:40 14:13 16:18 18:42 20:34 30:23 35:47 36:46
HTBL Pinkafeld 0:56 1:50 3:19 2:00 1:40 1:10 0:45 2:33 2:05 2:24 1:52 9:49 5:24 0:59

39:23 42:36 43:31 45:07 46:16 46:36
2:37 3:13 0:55 1:36 1:09 0:20

13 137 Ernst Sebastian 46:52 5:18 7:23 12:03 13:46 16:30 17:35 18:12 20:33 23:34 26:30 30:08 32:51 35:13 36:46
BRG Eisenstadt 5:18 2:05 4:40 1:43 2:44 1:05 0:37 2:21 3:01 2:56 3:38 2:43 2:22 1:33

39:11 42:21 43:32 45:04 46:32 46:52
2:25 3:10 1:11 1:32 1:28 0:20

14 117 Loidold Clemens 48:02 1:01 11:50 14:18 16:02 17:56 19:20 28:36 30:14 32:27 34:40 36:06 37:23 39:41 40:47
BRG Fürstenfeld 1:01 10:49 2:28 1:44 1:54 1:24 9:16 1:38 2:13 2:13 1:26 1:17 2:18 1:06

43:24 45:06 46:00 47:12 47:46 48:02
2:37 1:42 0:54 1:12 0:34 0:16

15 126 Gölles Julian 48:35 2:33 5:21 10:08 11:34 14:17 16:40 17:15 19:59 24:25 26:24 29:44 31:46 34:05 35:55
BORG Jennersdorf 2:33 2:48 4:47 1:26 2:43 2:23 0:35 2:44 4:26 1:59 3:20 2:02 2:19 1:50

41:03 44:18 45:50 47:23 48:17 48:35
5:08 3:15 1:32 1:33 0:54 0:18

16 136 Pavel Ronald 48:56 1:24 3:37 13:59 15:47 18:39 19:45 20:30 23:02 25:49 28:45 32:07 35:01 37:31 38:59
BRG Oberschützen 1:24 2:13 10:22 1:48 2:52 1:06 0:45 2:32 2:47 2:56 3:22 2:54 2:30 1:28

41:26 44:30 45:37 47:02 48:33 48:56
2:27 3:04 1:07 1:25 1:31 0:23

17 122 Mohab Michael 50:35 5:04 6:58 10:05 12:03 13:41 14:54 15:40 18:09 20:13 22:38 24:29 34:21 39:42 40:44
BORG Jennersdorf 5:04 1:54 3:07 1:58 1:38 1:13 0:46 2:29 2:04 2:25 1:51 9:52 5:21 1:02

43:19 46:33 47:27 49:03 50:13 50:35
2:35 3:14 0:54 1:36 1:10 0:22

18 135 Stummer Mate 50:50 9:36 11:25 16:06 17:35 20:33 21:33 22:10 24:31 27:29 30:37 34:03 37:00 39:10 40:50
BRG Eisenstadt 9:36 1:49 4:41 1:29 2:58 1:00 0:37 2:21 2:58 3:08 3:26 2:57 2:10 1:40

43:09 46:17 47:25 48:49 50:29 50:50 32:15
2:19 3:08 1:08 1:24 1:40 0:21 *48

19 115 Gauper Elias 52:37 1:53 16:23 18:43 20:41 26:46 31:53 32:43 34:47 37:08 39:10 40:33 41:49 44:04 45:00
BORG Jennersdorf 1:53 14:30 2:20 1:58 6:05 5:07 0:50 2:04 2:21 2:02 1:23 1:16 2:15 0:56

47:28 49:21 50:13 51:30 52:14 52:37
2:28 1:53 0:52 1:17 0:44 0:23

20 156 Pendl Martin 52:48 1:36 4:27 6:49 8:20 11:20 15:03 15:43 20:01 21:52 32:54 35:37 37:32 40:00 41:37
BORG Jennersdorf 1:36 2:51 2:22 1:31 3:00 3:43 0:40 4:18 1:51 11:02 2:43 1:55 2:28 1:37

44:23 47:54 49:17 51:24 52:25 52:48
2:46 3:31 1:23 2:07 1:01 0:23

21 144 Kahr Dominik 53:03 1:05 4:18 12:43 15:08 20:03 21:58 25:30 29:02 36:22 39:51 41:08 42:15 44:47 45:53
BORG Jennersdorf 1:05 3:13 8:25 2:25 4:55 1:55 3:32 3:32 7:20 3:29 1:17 1:07 2:32 1:06

48:31 50:28 51:08 52:15 52:45 53:03
2:38 1:57 0:40 1:07 0:30 0:18

22 133 Cerny Robin 54:43 1:33 5:28 8:18 18:28 24:24 25:18 25:54 28:31 31:29 34:31 37:58 40:58 43:12 44:50
BRG Eisenstadt 1:33 3:55 2:50 10:10 5:56 0:54 0:36 2:37 2:58 3:02 3:27 3:00 2:14 1:38

47:09 50:16 51:23 52:48 54:21 54:43
2:19 3:07 1:07 1:25 1:33 0:22

23 129 Hörmann Georg 57:52 6:28 7:56 12:04 13:33 20:58 24:03 28:17 30:35 36:03 38:03 40:20 41:47 45:34 46:55
BORG Jennersdorf 6:28 1:28 4:08 1:29 7:25 3:05 4:14 2:18 5:28 2:00 2:17 1:27 3:47 1:21

51:00 53:22 54:18 56:33 57:29 57:52
4:05 2:22 0:56 2:15 0:56 0:23
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Pl Stnr Name Zeit

Oberstufe männlich  (34) 3.9 km   19 P (Forts.)

1(31) 2(68) 3(37) 4(38) 5(40) 6(42) 7(41) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(51) 12(53) 13(56) 14(65)
15(58) 16(59) 17(61) 18(63) 19(99) Z

24 112 Geles Ismail 58:17 1:54 10:50 15:29 17:01 21:16 29:23 38:35 40:31 42:41 44:45 46:05 47:25 49:43 50:50
BORG Jennersdorf 1:54 8:56 4:39 1:32 4:15 8:07 9:12 1:56 2:10 2:04 1:20 1:20 2:18 1:07

53:18 55:11 56:02 57:16 57:54 58:17
2:28 1:53 0:51 1:14 0:38 0:23

25 131 Kollarczik Florian 58:49 2:33 4:47 24:01 25:50 28:26 29:18 29:54 32:40 35:56 38:40 42:13 44:55 47:18 48:55
BRG Eisenstadt 2:33 2:14 19:14 1:49 2:36 0:52 0:36 2:46 3:16 2:44 3:33 2:42 2:23 1:37

51:17 54:26 55:30 56:55 58:26 58:49
2:22 3:09 1:04 1:25 1:31 0:23

26 152 Rucl Lukas 1:00:47 0:56 3:06 7:00 10:51 14:39 17:03 25:46 28:46 32:17 35:11 43:39 45:32 48:05 49:30
BORG Jennersdorf 0:56 2:10 3:54 3:51 3:48 2:24 8:43 3:00 3:31 2:54 8:28 1:53 2:33 1:25

52:04 55:56 57:21 59:23 1:00:22 1:00:47
2:34 3:52 1:25 2:02 0:59 0:25

27 150 Frisch Oliver 1:04:49 3:03 5:32 11:03 14:52 18:43 21:06 29:46 32:48 36:20 39:10 47:45 49:32 52:06 53:30
BORG Jennersdorf 3:03 2:29 5:31 3:49 3:51 2:23 8:40 3:02 3:32 2:50 8:35 1:47 2:34 1:24

56:07 59:58 1:01:25 1:03:24 1:04:24 1:04:49
2:37 3:51 1:27 1:59 1:00 0:25

28 121 Schranz Patrick 1:19:23 3:02 7:52 12:13 14:06 17:14 19:20 20:40 23:18 49:49 53:09 56:11 58:16 1:02:26 1:04:18
HBLA Oberwart 3:02 4:50 4:21 1:53 3:08 2:06 1:20 2:38 26:31 3:20 3:02 2:05 4:10 1:52

1:09:58 1:14:16 1:15:26 1:17:34 1:18:58 1:19:23
5:40 4:18 1:10 2:08 1:24 0:25

29 118 Schmid Riccardo 1:25:01 2:01 4:10 9:52 14:33 20:33 25:54 26:46 29:39 54:54 58:30 1:02:29 1:03:59 1:07:47 1:10:35
BRG Oberschützen 2:01 2:09 5:42 4:41 6:00 5:21 0:52 2:53 25:15 3:36 3:59 1:30 3:48 2:48

1:16:09 1:20:24 1:21:37 1:23:01 1:24:36 1:25:01
5:34 4:15 1:13 1:24 1:35 0:25

30 114 Angenendt Leonardo1:33:32 3:41 19:47 26:22 28:24 31:34 33:36 34:50 37:28 1:04:05 1:07:17 1:10:17 1:12:22 1:16:38 1:18:33
HBLA Oberwart 3:41 16:06 6:35 2:02 3:10 2:02 1:14 2:38 26:37 3:12 3:00 2:05 4:16 1:55

1:24:03 1:28:46 1:29:42 1:31:45 1:33:10 1:33:32
5:30 4:43 0:56 2:03 1:25 0:22

154 Mitschanek Klaus Fehlst 1:04 9:33 13:03 14:30 15:58 18:58 19:37 23:52 25:42 36:49 39:39 41:23 43:57 45:23
BORG Jennersdorf 1:04 8:29 3:30 1:27 1:28 3:00 0:39 4:15 1:50 11:07 2:50 1:44 2:34 1:26

----- 51:49 53:12 55:16 56:20 56:39
6:26 1:23 2:04 1:04 0:19

158 Lebeth Georg Fehlst 0:53 ----- 5:10 6:33 8:07 10:49 11:28 15:45 17:24 21:41 24:12 25:40 28:16 30:32
BRG Eisenstadt 0:53 4:17 1:23 1:34 2:42 0:39 4:17 1:39 4:17 2:31 1:28 2:36 2:16

33:22 35:29 36:26 37:40 38:18 38:42
2:50 2:07 0:57 1:14 0:38 0:24

151 Kiss Gyula Fehlst 1:14 2:47 ----- 19:09 21:09 26:02 27:28 ----- 34:40 37:14 39:40 41:15 43:55 45:09
BRG Eisenstadt 1:14 1:33 16:22 2:00 4:53 1:26 7:12 2:34 2:26 1:35 2:40 1:14

47:33 49:36 50:38 51:51 52:28 52:52
2:24 2:03 1:02 1:13 0:37 0:24

155 Wagner Philipp Fehlst 4:46 6:06 21:36 23:12 26:00 28:27 29:30 34:50 43:52 46:52 49:14 55:20 59:27 1:02:04
BRG Eisenstadt 4:46 1:20 15:30 1:36 2:48 2:27 1:03 5:20 9:02 3:00 2:22 6:06 4:07 2:37

1:05:16 ----- ----- ----- 1:13:45 1:14:59
3:12 8:29 1:14

Neulinge Unterstufe  (20) 2.3 km   12 P
1(35) 2(36) 3(39) 4(50) 5(47) 6(48) 7(54) 8(55) 9(56) 10(62) 11(61) 12(99) Z

1 170 Zapf Kilian 18:46 0:46 3:00 3:17 4:20 5:27 7:08 9:23 10:47 12:22 17:22 17:19 18:24 18:46
BRG Fürstenfeld 0:46 2:14 0:17 1:03 1:07 1:41 2:15 1:24 1:35 5:00 1:05 0:22

2 166 Jeindl Alexander 20:35 0:50 3:03 3:26 4:23 5:30 7:24 9:31 12:38 13:52 19:06 19:14 20:14 20:35
BRG Fürstenfeld 0:50 2:13 0:23 0:57 1:07 1:54 2:07 3:07 1:14 5:14 0:08 1:00 0:21

3 165 Wunderer/Eggenberger Paul/Tobias22:56 0:38 3:54 4:07 5:17 6:20 8:51 11:19 13:16 15:18 20:27 21:27 22:31 22:56
BRG Oberschützen 0:38 3:16 0:13 1:10 1:03 2:31 2:28 1:57 2:02 5:09 1:00 1:04 0:25

4 172 Keusch/Peuschl Viktoria/Victori26:59 0:48 3:36 5:51 7:59 9:46 12:53 15:42 16:21 18:17 23:24 24:52 26:26 26:59
BRG Fürstenfeld 0:48 2:48 2:15 2:08 1:47 3:07 2:49 0:39 1:56 5:07 1:28 1:34 0:33

5 180 Sayer/Dirninger Lena/Wiona27:35 0:43 3:01 3:09 8:41 10:33 12:52 15:47 17:26 20:26 24:51 25:27 27:11 27:35
BG Kirchengasse 0:43 2:18 0:08 5:32 1:52 2:19 2:55 1:39 3:00 4:25 0:36 1:44 0:24

6 185 Beit/Lenhart Elias/Fabian27:44 0:46 6:14 6:48 8:34 9:55 12:48 16:25 17:50 20:08 25:14 25:51 27:13 27:44
BG Kirchengasse 0:46 5:28 0:34 1:46 1:21 2:53 3:37 1:25 2:18 5:06 0:37 1:22 0:31

7 167 Moser/Zöttl Alex/Maxim.31:10 1:03 3:32 5:32 8:16 9:25 13:00 16:56 18:32 20:01 25:34 29:14 30:32 31:10
NMS Oberschützen 1:03 2:29 2:00 2:44 1:09 3:35 3:56 1:36 1:29 5:33 3:40 1:18 0:38

8 178 Tommasini Justin 32:28 0:51 3:38 4:32 5:57 7:19 9:43 15:24 21:58 24:02 29:09 29:49 32:02 32:28
BG Kirchengasse 0:51 2:47 0:54 1:25 1:22 2:24 5:41 6:34 2:04 5:07 0:40 2:13 0:26

9 176 Paar/Kellner Rosa/Franziska33:16 0:51 3:05 3:44 6:07 7:38 11:51 18:30 20:20 21:47 28:35 31:30 32:50 33:16
BG Kirchengasse 0:51 2:14 0:39 2:23 1:31 4:13 6:39 1:50 1:27 6:48 2:55 1:20 0:26

10 187 Adam/Löwenstein Viktoria/Anna33:40 0:54 3:17 3:38 7:28 9:00 11:36 18:10 19:52 22:11 30:10 32:03 33:17 33:40
BG Kirchengasse 0:54 2:23 0:21 3:50 1:32 2:36 6:34 1:42 2:19 7:59 1:53 1:14 0:23

11 164 Brabek Peter 34:08 0:40 3:00 3:36 4:34 5:59 13:51 15:57 16:49 18:04 25:18 32:29 33:39 34:08
BRG Fürstenfeld 0:40 2:20 0:36 0:58 1:25 7:52 2:06 0:52 1:15 7:14 7:11 1:10 0:29

12 177 Ehrlich Lilly 34:23 0:45 5:35 6:25 7:53 9:15 11:33 17:20 23:50 25:59 31:04 31:40 33:56 34:23
BG GIBS 0:45 4:50 0:50 1:28 1:22 2:18 5:47 6:30 2:09 5:05 0:36 2:16 0:27

13 175 Bauer/Grafl Tobias/Metteo35:08 1:08 4:41 5:25 7:40 9:53 14:17 20:04 21:59 23:58 30:16 33:35 34:43 35:08
BRG Fürstenfeld 1:08 3:33 0:44 2:15 2:13 4:24 5:47 1:55 1:59 6:18 3:19 1:08 0:25

14 182 Wielnad/Dornhofer Amelie/Katarina35:24 1:05 5:51 8:54 10:49 12:55 15:47 19:42 21:03 23:59 30:25 32:52 34:56 35:24
BG Kirchengasse 1:05 4:46 3:03 1:55 2:06 2:52 3:55 1:21 2:56 6:26 2:27 2:04 0:28

15 171 Pöltl/Wagner Richard/Richard36:59 1:48 5:09 11:40 13:16 14:48 18:41 21:28 22:32 25:21 30:45 34:40 36:32 36:59
BRG Oberschützen 1:48 3:21 6:31 1:36 1:32 3:53 2:47 1:04 2:49 5:24 3:55 1:52 0:27

16 163 Kappel/Schenach Thomas39:48 0:49 2:56 3:22 19:21 20:52 23:08 26:05 26:37 27:50 33:10 37:06 39:14 39:48
NMS Oberschützen 0:49 2:07 0:26 15:59 1:31 2:16 2:57 0:32 1:13 5:20 3:56 2:08 0:34

5:56
*44

17 161 Seher/Kaltenegger Michael/Jan42:50 1:21 7:03 7:21 23:21 24:59 27:13 30:05 30:38 32:07 37:15 41:12 42:22 42:50
BRG Fürstenfeld 1:21 5:42 0:18 16:00 1:38 2:14 2:52 0:33 1:29 5:08 3:57 1:10 0:28

9:57
*44
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Pl Stnr Name Zeit

Neulinge Unterstufe  (20) 2.3 km   12 P (Forts.)

1(35) 2(36) 3(39) 4(50) 5(47) 6(48) 7(54) 8(55) 9(56) 10(62) 11(61) 12(99) Z

18 189 Jensen/Schlacher Niklas/Florian52:40 0:47 22:08 25:07 26:19 28:00 30:31 34:10 35:53 38:09 49:32 50:48 52:09 52:40
BG Kirchengasse 0:47 21:21 2:59 1:12 1:41 2:31 3:39 1:43 2:16 11:23 1:16 1:21 0:31

160 Kiss/Stübegger Simon/DenisFehlst 0:59 9:04 9:33 25:40 ----- 30:07 33:05 34:02 35:38 41:00 43:11 44:59 45:25
BRG Oberschützen 0:59 8:05 0:29 16:07 4:27 2:58 0:57 1:36 5:22 2:11 1:48 0:26

168 Zmek Benjamin Fehlst ----- 7:45 8:15 9:59 11:07 13:25 16:10 16:42 18:14 23:18 26:56 28:24 28:52
BRG Fürstenfeld 7:45 0:30 1:44 1:08 2:18 2:45 0:32 1:32 5:04 3:38 1:28 0:28

2:18 2:57 5:55
*32 *68 *34

Neulinge Oberstufe  (12) 3.1 km   13 P
1(36) 2(39) 3(49) 4(44) 5(45) 6(52) 7(48) 8(55) 9(56) 10(62) 11(58) 12(67) 13(99) Z

1 206 Pruggnaller/Horvath Berger30:17 3:17 3:36 5:10 6:36 11:04 14:16 15:33 18:37 20:39 25:22 24:33 28:46 29:56 30:17
BRG Eisenstadt 3:17 0:19 1:34 1:26 4:28 3:12 1:17 3:04 2:02 4:43 4:13 1:10 0:21

2 191 Loidold Clara 35:15 2:41 3:08 4:37 6:02 7:43 10:42 12:14 16:06 18:09 22:22 30:14 33:32 34:48 35:15
BRG Fürstenfeld 2:41 0:27 1:29 1:25 1:41 2:59 1:32 3:52 2:03 4:13 7:52 3:18 1:16 0:27

3 205 Pesl/Edlinger Theresa/Chiara40:55 5:40 6:22 12:44 13:41 16:34 19:46 21:55 25:37 27:27 33:31 34:35 38:55 40:20 40:55
BG Kirchengasse 5:40 0:42 6:22 0:57 2:53 3:12 2:09 3:42 1:50 6:04 1:04 4:20 1:25 0:35

4 211 Mecenovic/Schwald Hanna/verena44:08 7:14 8:04 9:40 11:28 13:15 22:39 25:08 30:54 32:44 37:38 37:39 42:22 43:40 44:08
BG Kirchengasse 7:14 0:50 1:36 1:48 1:47 9:24 2:29 5:46 1:50 4:54 0:01 4:43 1:18 0:28

5 203 Frädrich/Hochwarter Jola/Elisabeth48:34 3:44 5:28 9:23 16:21 20:33 23:51 25:59 29:44 32:34 38:47 40:48 46:02 47:46 48:34
BG Kirchengasse 3:44 1:44 3:55 6:58 4:12 3:18 2:08 3:45 2:50 6:13 2:01 5:14 1:44 0:48

6 202 Buchberger/Leutgeb Eva/Julia48:57 17:23 21:31 23:09 24:37 26:20 29:34 31:09 34:41 40:29 45:01 43:59 47:11 48:34 48:57
BRG Eisenstadt 17:23 4:08 1:38 1:28 1:43 3:14 1:35 3:32 5:48 4:32 3:12 1:23 0:23

7 195 Thot-Sonns/Jungmayr Laura/Pia54:22 3:13 4:04 6:23 8:07 10:09 13:05 24:35 27:41 41:22 46:25 47:06 52:01 53:36 54:22
BRG Eisenstadt 3:13 0:51 2:19 1:44 2:02 2:56 11:30 3:06 13:41 5:03 0:41 4:55 1:35 0:46

8 193 Steinhöfler/ Unger Bernd/ Philip1:06:53 2:45 2:51 4:51 7:18 32:54 43:36 44:59 49:19 51:15 57:57 59:18 1:04:43 1:06:26 1:06:53
HBLA Oberwart 2:45 0:06 2:00 2:27 25:36 10:42 1:23 4:20 1:56 6:42 1:21 5:25 1:43 0:27

47:52
*54

9 190 Spindler/ Szelestei Stefan/ Andras1:07:54 3:41 3:52 5:45 8:26 33:20 44:36 46:01 50:30 52:26 58:52 1:00:23 1:05:50 1:07:30 1:07:54
HBLA Oberwart 3:41 0:11 1:53 2:41 24:54 11:16 1:25 4:29 1:56 6:26 1:31 5:27 1:40 0:24

48:53
*54

10 197 Dalakova/ De Oliveira Oesker1:28:17 5:38 6:16 38:41 45:10 48:08 1:01:27 1:03:07 1:09:00 1:11:20 1:17:26 1:18:49 1:25:17 1:27:13 1:28:17
HBLA Oberwart 5:38 0:38 32:25 6:29 2:58 13:19 1:40 5:53 2:20 6:06 1:23 6:28 1:56 1:04

11 201 Karpati/ Soos Fanny/ Krisztina1:42:53 35:29 35:53 39:01 40:57 1:09:39 1:13:12 1:16:25 1:20:08 1:22:18 1:28:56 1:30:25 1:41:19 1:42:27 1:42:53
HBLA Oberwart 35:29 0:24 3:08 1:56 28:42 3:33 3:13 3:43 2:10 6:38 1:29 10:54 1:08 0:26

209 Binder/ Artinger Robert/ SamuelFehlst 3:14 6:12 ----- ----- ----- ----- 22:04 31:04 32:56 38:32 38:58 42:30 43:40 44:03
HBLA Oberwart 3:14 2:58 15:52 9:00 1:52 5:36 0:26 3:32 1:10 0:23

0:40 13:43 19:50 28:13
*35 *50 *47 *54


